
TEAM FUNDS 2025-26
Last updated 8/31/25, FIND THIS SPREADSHEET ON OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.STRONGSVILLEATHLETICBOOSTERS.COM UNDER ABOUT, FINANCIAL REPORTS.

NOTE: Market District Car Raffle Ticket 
sale credit for 8/30/25-08/31/25 is NOT 
included in this month's report Carryover 

from 2024-25
Car Raffle 

2025
Membership 

10%
Membership 

Incentive
Other Donations 

/ Fundraising

Team Funds: 
Income 2025-

26

Team Funds: 
Expenses 2025-

26

O/S Invoices 
and Activity at 

the time of 
report

AVAILABLE 
BALANCE

HIGH SCHOOL
Baseball 31,044.38 250.00 102.08 2,156.70 2,508.78 (1,257.71) 32,295.45
Basketball-Boys 143.13 10.00 89.17 99.17 0.00 242.30
Basketball-Girls (403.26) 1,000.00 20.00 4,819.50 5,839.50 (750.00) 4,686.24
Cheer-Football & Basketball 387.26 200.00 101.67 1,100.00 1,401.67 (97.60) 1,691.33
Cross Country-Boys & Girls 15,259.02 50.00 60.00 50.00 160.00 (3,834.00) 11,585.02
Dance 3,561.37 870.00 97.50 4,097.74 5,065.24 (3,880.68) 4,745.93
Football 3,322.08 340.00 242.92 -30.00 552.92 (10,836.66) (6,961.66)
Golf-Boys 3,805.99 530.00 52.50 8,950.00 9,532.50 (1,845.00) 11,493.49
Golf-Girls 4,647.22 70.00 70.00 0.00 4,717.22
Gymnastics 1,237.25 1,230.00 67.50 2,775.75 4,073.25 (50.00) 5,260.50
Hockey 0.00 120.00 110.00 230.00 0.00 230.00
LaCrosse-Boys 7,564.18 900.00 95.83 264.00 1,259.83 (1,247.06) 7,576.95
LaCrosse-Girls 5,042.12 10.00 102.50 485.21 597.71 0.00 5,639.83
SHS Athletics 1,462.78 0.00 (185.00) 1,277.78
SIMB 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soccer-Boys 6,768.33 1,180.00 289.17 1,469.17 (4,184.00) 4,053.50
Soccer-Girls 192.58 230.00 202.92 1,833.93 2,266.85 (305.00) 2,154.43
Softball 2,020.20 740.00 38.33 778.33 0.00 2,798.53
Swimming/Diving 661.87 230.00 100.83 330.83 0.00 992.70
Tennis-Boys 209.56 7.50 7.50 (93.90) 123.16
Tennis-Girls 2,856.46 1,510.00 32.50 500.00 2,042.50 (1,443.90) 3,455.06
Track and Field - Boys 15,978.25 23.33 23.33 0.00 16,001.58
Track and Field - Girls 195.00 10.42 10.42 0.00 205.42
Transportation Dept 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Volleyball - Boys 2,545.99 30.00 10.00 40.00 0.00 2,585.99
Volleyball - Girls 13,946.61 80.00 52.50 42.22 174.72 (3,039.00) 11,082.33
Wrestling - Boys 4,118.77 180.00 21.67 100.00 301.67 0.00 4,420.44
Wrestling - Girls (95.00) 15.00 100.00 115.00 0.00 20.00

126,472.14 9,690.00 2,015.84 0.00 27,245.05 38,950.89 (33,049.51) 0.00 132,373.52
0.00

$132,373.52



TEAM FUNDS 2025-26
Carryover 

from 2024-25
Car Raffle 

2025
Membership 

10%
Membership 

Incentive
Other Donations 

/ Fundraising

Team Funds: 
Income 2025-

26

Team Funds: 
Expenses 2025-

26

O/S Invoices 
and Activity at 

the time of 
report

AVAILABLE 
BALANCE

MIDDLE SCHOOL
SMS AD Office 60.23 0.00 60.23
SMS Basketball - Boys 1,772.78 10.00 3.33 13.33 (1,635.81) 150.30
SMS Basketball - Girls 1,044.37 10.00 10.00 1,054.37
SMS Basketball - Blackman 935.45 0.00 935.45
SMS Cheerleading 1,658.01 1,060.00 27.50 1,087.50 2,745.51
SMS Cross Country- Boys & Girls 1,172.04 40.00 3.33 43.33 1,215.37
SMS Football 389.25 10.00 60.00 70.00 459.25
SMS Softball 650.35 5.00 5.00 655.35
SMS Track and Field 1,155.95 10.00 20.00 30.00 1,185.95
SMS Volleyball 1,421.74 10.00 50.00 60.00 1,481.74
SMS Wrestling 1,484.75 5.00 5.00 1,489.75

11,744.92 1,150.00 174.16 0.00 0.00 1,324.16 (1,635.81) 0.00 11,433.27
0.00

138,217.06 10,840.00 2,190.00 0.00 27,245.05 40,275.05 -34,685.32 $11,433.27

Ties to Cash Flow $143,806.79


